

BID TABS  
PROJECT 18-2004 SITEWIDE SOIL REMEDIATION PHASE II  
BID DATE: JULY 25, 2018

Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Michels Civil Brownsville, WI		AW Oakes & Son, Inc Racine, WI	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Temporary Facilities – Monthly Rate	6	MO	\$14,150.00	\$84,900.00	\$2,100.00	\$12,600.00
2	Permits, Fencing, and Soil Erosion Control	1	LS	\$19,150.00	\$19,150.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00
3	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$80,440.00	\$80,440.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00
4	Mobilization/Demobilization of Crusher	1	LS	\$10,110.00	\$10,110.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
5	Remove Asphalt Paving for Designated Soil Excavations & Transport Off-Site for Recycling	6	TONS	\$58.00	\$348.00	\$150.00	\$900.00
6	Soil Excavation from Designated Excavation, Loading & Transportation to Landfill	96	TONS	\$25.00	\$2,400.00	\$50.00	\$4,800.00
7	Backfill & Compaction of Excavations Using On-Site Material to Final Grade	96	TONS	\$25.00	\$2,400.00	\$20.00	\$1,920.00
8	Backfill & Compaction of Voids Using On-Site Materials	50	TONS	\$32.00	\$1,600.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
9	Load & Transport Sod and Vegetation Debris Removed from Berms	50	TONS	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
10	Abandon & Remove Southern Lift Station & First Flusher Interceptor	1	LS	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00
11	Loading & Off-Site Transportation of Heavily Stained Concrete Vault Walls to Solid Waste Landfill	200	TONS	\$17.75	\$3,550.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00
12	Remove Asphalt Paving, Transport and Off-Site Recycling	25100	TONS	\$0.26	\$6,526.00	\$5.00	\$125,500.00
13	Remove In-Place Crushed Concrete and Transport to Stockpile	30400	TONS	\$1.75	\$53,200.00	\$4.00	\$121,600.00
14	Remove Concrete & Other Obstructions to 4" Below Final Grade and Stockpile	193000	TONS	\$5.29	\$1,020,970.00	\$15.00	\$2,895,000.00
15	Crush Concrete Stockpiled On-Site, Includes Segregation & Recycling of Metal	230000	TONS	\$4.37	\$1,005,100.00	\$3.50	\$805,000.00
16	Loading & Off-Site Transportation of Non-Concrete or Non-Recyclable Debris to Landfill	500	TONS	\$11.00	\$5,500.00	\$15.00	\$7,500.00
17	Construction of Stockpile Storage Pad	26667	SF	\$0.30	\$8,000.10	\$1.00	\$26,667.00
18	Liquid Removal from Excavation/Buried Obstructions and Drumming	55	GAL	\$18.00	\$990.00	\$50.00	\$2,750.00
19	Imported Backfill – Material, Transportation & Placement from Contractor	70	TONS	\$20.00	\$1,400.00	\$40.00	\$2,800.00
20	Imported Topsoil – Material, Transportation & Placement from Contr.	500	TONS	\$18.80	\$9,400.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00
21	Install Access Road – North	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
22	Install Access Road – South	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
23	Install Stormwater Inlets & Piping Connecting into Existing Stormwater Sewer Line	1	LS	\$330,000.00	\$330,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00
24	Final Grading Prior to Topsoil Placement	1	LS	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00
25	Topsoil Screening, Loading, and Transportation	34500	TONS	\$10.25	\$353,625.00	\$11.00	\$379,500.00
26	Remove/Modify Perimeter Fencing, Install Fencing as Designated and Monitoring Well Modification	1	LS	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00
27	Seeding	289000	SY	\$0.82	\$236,980.00	\$0.83	\$239,870.00
Bid Total					\$3,430,389.10		\$5,491,907.00